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The Menu of Longo Bros from New York City includes about 17 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $12.2.
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Longo Bros Menu

Salads

FRISEE

Pasta

CARBONARA

Salad

NICOISE

Seafood

OCTOPUS AND ORZO

Appetizer

OLIVE

Dessert Pizzas
NUTELLA PIZZA

Pizza
MARGHERITA PIZZA

$14.0

$18.0

$16.0

$6.0

$10.0

$16.0

MARINARA PIZZA

Dessert

CANNUOLI $8.0
TIRAMISU

Italian Specialties

FOCACCIA $4.0
CACIO E PEPE $18.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PASTA
TUNA STEAK
PIZZA

Longo Bros

474 9th Ave, New York City I-
10018-5608, United States

Tuesday 12:00 -23:00
Wednesday 12:00 -23:00
Thursday 12:00 -23:00
Friday 12:00 -23:00
Saturday 12:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -23:00
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00 -23:00
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