



Longo Bros Menu

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 474 9th Ave, New York City I-10018-5608, United States +13322053568 - http://longobrosnyc.com/



The Menu of Longo Bros from New York City includes about 17 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.2.

Longo Bros Menu

Salads		MARINARA PIZZA	\$12.0
FRISÉE	\$14.0	Dessert	
Pasta		CANNUOLI	\$8.0
CARBONARA	\$18.0	TIRAMISU	
Salad		Italian Specialties	
NICOISE	\$16.0	FOCACCIA	\$4.0
		CACIO E PEPE	\$18.0
Seafood		Destaurant Ostar	
OCTOPUS AND ORZO		Restaurant Category	
Appetizer		ITALIAN DESSERT	
OLIVE	\$6.0		
Dessert Pizzas		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
NUTELLA PIZZA	\$10.0	PASTA	
D:		TUNA STEAK	
Pizza		PIZZA	
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$16.0		

Longo Bros

474 9th Ave, New York City I-10018-5608, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 12:00 -23:00 Tuesday 12:00 -23:00 Wednesday 12:00 -23:00 Thursday 12:00 -23:00 Friday 12:00 -23:00 Saturday 12:00 -23:00



Made with menuweb.menu